440
Symmetrical couplings ROTTA ROTH (Russia)
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
picture code DN
[mm]
lug
dimension
[mm]
fitting
diameter
[mm]
description
GP-ROTH1050038B 50 68 38
Coupling with hose tail.
Material: bronze.
Working press.: 10 bar.
Seal: NBR.
GP-ROTH1050052B 50 68 52
GP-ROTH1070052B 70 85 52
GP-ROTH1070064B 70 85 64
picture code DN
[mm]
lug
dimension
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
description
GP-ROTH2050038B 50 68 1.1/2
Coupling with BSP female
thread.
Material: bronze.
Working press.: 10 bar.
Seal: NBR.
GP-ROTH2050050B 50 68 2
GP-ROTH2070050B 70 85 2
GP-ROTH2070065B 70 85 2.1/2
picture code DN
[mm]
lug
dimension
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
description
GP-ROTH3050038B 50 68 1.1/2 Coupling with BSP male
thread.
Material: bronze.
Working press.: 10 bar.
Seal: NBR.GP-ROTH3050050B 50 68 2
picture code DN
[mm]
lug dimension
[mm] description
GP-ROTH4050068B 50 68 Blank cap with chain.
Material: bronze.
Working press.: 10 bar.
Seal: NBR.GP-ROTH4070085B 70 85
picture code DN
[mm] description
GP-ROTH5050 50 Seal.
Material: NBR.GP-ROTH5070 70